CENTRALUS™ CONTROLLERS

ICC2: PLASTIC CABINET

ITEM DESCRIPTION
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Front Panel

Ribbon Cable

Power Module

Front Door (with Lock)
Lock and Key Set

Transformer*
SmartPort 6' (15 cm) Wire
Wiring Harness 25' (7.7 m) Wire-Shielded

CATALOG NO.
904700
819901
904600
917000
387300
154628
ROAMWH
ROAMSCWH

*Limited supplies. Contact Hunter Customer Service for replacement upgrade to 981700.
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