ICC2: PLASTIC CABINET

ITEM	DESCRIPTION		CATALOG NO.
1	Front Panel		904700
2	Ribbon Cable		819901
3	Power Module		904600
4	Front Door (with Lock)	917000
5	Lock and Key Set		387300
6	Transformer*		154628
7	SmartPort	6' (15 cm) Wire	ROAMWH
	Wiring Harness	25' (7.7 m) Wire-Shielded	ROAMSCWH

*Limited supplies. Contact Hunter Customer Service for replacement upgrade to 981700.



